ii The total contract amount received during the last three 
years as per audited balance sheet or CA Certificate should 
be a minimum of 150% of Advertised Tender value of 
work. 

Instruction to tenderers  

Clasue-5, chapter-I, section 
II 

Earnest money – Rs. 29,600/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand 
Six Hundred only)  

Pay order/Demand Draft shall be drawn in favour of RailTel 
Corporation of India Ltd payable at New Delhi    

Original DD to be deposited in RailTel Office, Shastri park New 
Delhi, for more details see Chapter 2-A, item 6  

Instruction to tenderers